XlIl. Naturtex Kupa
Szeged, Tiszavirag Sportuszoda - 2023. marcius 11 - 12.

Women's 50m Butterfly - néi pillangdéuszas

Event 7
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Bernat Hanna
Gonda Zita
Vass Bianka
Pintican Ingrid
Magdcsi Emese
Bock Kamilla
Csukas Réka
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Nagy Emma

Szarka Mira

Seres Julia

Blagau Anna

Nagy Franciska Rebeka
Pintican Astrid
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Csernaparof Lili
Kiss Roberta
Calapis Anastasia
Orosz Noémi Hanna

Walki Dorina

Acs Vanda Erzsébet
Popi Maria

Madi Szava

Szabé Zselyke Tiinde
Fehér Letta

Kovacs Anna
Pavkov Sara
Kakuk Vivien
Gémes Csenge

Ebihal

1.

Lacza Raffai Viktéria

(7. versenyszam)

2006

2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008

2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010

2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013

2014
2014
2014
2015

2016

NICS-HSUVC

Szegedi UE
MUV SE
DKSE

CSM Arad
Monori SE
Monori SE
GyulaiVarf

DKSE
Monori SE
Monori SE
CSM Arad
Bajai Spartacus SC
CSM Arad
KUVE
KUVE
CSM Arad
CSM Arad
Szentes(r)

OroshazaUE

Bajai Spartacus SC
CSM Arad

KUVE

Monori SE

Bajai Spartacus SC

Szegedi UE
Swim Star Becej
Totkomlds
Szegedi UE

Szegedi UE

0:34,60

0:29,83
0:30,44
0:31,14
0:32,42
0:33,46
0:35,17
0:35,36

0:33,34
0:33,66
0:35,25
0:36,47
0:37,58
0:38,41
0:39,40
0:40,92
0:41,10
0:41,68
0:47,13

0:39,39
0:42,29
0:44,73
0:46,38
0:47,52
0:54,02

0:45,92
0:46,04
0:57,44
1:08,52

0:59,57

352p

549p
517p
483p
428p
389p
335p
329p

393p
382p
333p
300p
274p
257p
238p
212p
210p
201p
139p

238p
192p
162p
146p
135p

92p

150p
149p
76p
45p

68p

1/1



